JW
1ds_61128_0000_en_jw: 151106D
SPECIFICATIONS
COMPACT PC BOARD
POWER RELAY JW RELAYS
VDE
mm inch
FEATURES

2 ds_61128_0000_en_jw: 151106D
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard (5A) types
High capacity (10 A) types
COIL DATA (at 20°C 68°F)
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No. Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No.
1 Form A
  5   JW1aSN-DC5V-F
2 Form A
  5 JW2aSN-DC5V
  6   JW1aSN-DC6V-F   6 JW2aSN-DC6V
  9   JW1aSN-DC9V-F   9 JW2aSN-DC9V
12   JW1aSN-DC12V-F 12 JW2aSN-DC12V
18   JW1aSN-DC18V-F 18 JW2aSN-DC18V
24   JW1aSN-DC24V-F 24 JW2aSN-DC24V
48   JW1aSN-DC48V-F 48 JW2aSN-DC48V
1 Form C
  5   JW1SN-DC5V
2 Form C
  5 JW2SN-DC5V
  6   JW1SN-DC6V   6 JW2SN-DC6V
  9   JW1SN-DC9V   9 JW2SN-DC9V
12   JW1SN-DC12V 12 JW2SN-DC12V
18   JW1SN-DC18V 18 JW2SN-DC18V
24   JW1SN-DC24V 24 JW2SN-DC24V
48   JW1SN-DC48V 48 JW2SN-DC48V
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No. Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No.
1 Form A
  5   JW1aFSN-DC5V-F
1 Form C